Microburst® 3000 Dispensers

Microburst® 9000 Dispensers

Microburst® Duet Dispensers

Standard Aerosol Dispensers

LCD Systems

Economizer

LCD Systems

LED Economizer

LCD Systems

LCD Systems

LED Systems

LED Service System

LED Economizer

The Microburst® System

B High-Quality, Most Reliable Systems

Microburst® Duet

6 1793531
6 -
6 1793534
6 -

1793532

FG401442

1793535

FG401375

4 FG4870002 (Black-Black Pearl) FG4870056 (White-White)

6 1793540
6 1793537
6
6

B Easy Programming

1793541

1793538

FG400868

FG401375

B Longest Battery Life

Microburst® 9000

1793533 -

1793536 =

FGA870055 (Black-Chrome) FGA870001 (White-Gray)

1793542 -

1793539 =

B 10-Year Warranty

Microburst® 3000

Best Performance
Dual, alternating fragrances,
elimate fragrance fatigue

Best Cost-In-Use

Reliable, lowest cost-in-use system

Best Image
Sleek, compact high-performance
aersol sytem

Features

The Benefits for You

High-quality, reliable systems

3x the power-per-ounce of standard refills
63% less VOC's versus standard refills

Proactive display
Flexible programming

Long-lasting refills (up to 180 days)

Years of trouble-free odor control, backed by industry-leading warranties

Environmentally preferred systems

Advance notice for refill and battery change; no guesswork

Maximum performance to meet washroom needs

Less labor and packaging waste

Fewer propellants and more fragrance/odor control in each spray

MiLp
& ey v
sx\\_\(\ N q\oﬂa\ i P&,Q\ \@Q » 0e© Q\m\‘\q@ \N‘«@ \@‘\@SQ - %@m
«® N N 030)@ g\e‘ Q < C ¢
FRAGRANCE REFILLS
Fragrance Description
TR Bl Notes of bergamot, lemon, and lime are boosted with hints of cool
marine and galbanum, supported by an herbal base.
Ocean Breeze Refreshing citrus and herbal notes are topped with florals on a musk base.
Mountain Peaks Fruity floral accords of peach, papaya, and melon fuse with lily,

Orchard Fields
Country Delight™
Cinnamon Spice
Mango

Vanilla Royal

Blue Splash
Mandarin Orange

Raspberry Green Tea

Cucumber Melon

Lemon
Delicious Apple

Preference Pack

Gentle Breeze — Linen Fresh
Alpine Springs — Mountain Peaks
Sea Mist — Ocean Breeze

Cotton Berry — Refreshing Citrus

sacouscnowews |

Purifying Spa
Relaxing Spa

Energizing Spa
Purifying Spa — Relaxing Spa

GLOBAL COLLECTION Y A A E—

Kilimanjaro

Island Cocktail
American Diner

Marrakesh
Mediteranean Charm

Oriental Nights

Ice Age
Rain Forest
Variety Pack

Distributed by:

A NewellRubbermaid 8rand

jasmine and osmanthus over a soft musk base.

A fresh, fruity fragrance of juicy peach, apricot, and apple
rests on a long lasting musky background.

A bouquet of narcisse, rose, and caration supported with an infusion of jasmine,
geranium, gardenia and lily of the valley followed with a cedar base.

Mouth-watering and spicy notes featuring the smell of
cinnamon curls enhanced with clove and allspice.

A sweet smelling tropical fragrance with a suggestion of papaya and
strawberry rests on notes of honeyed florals, vanilla, and coconut.

A creamy accord of Mada?ascan vanilla beans and Italian ice
cream blend with notes of toffee and butter biscuits.

Vibrant notes of bergamot, lemon, orange, lavender, and
rosemary, enhanced with mint and marine.

A powerful fruity blend of mouth-watering mandarin and citrus, exuding effervescent freshness.

A vibrant green tea fragrance, lifted by a sparkling citrus
accord is sweetened by ripe summer raspberries.

Natural accords of cucumber and watermelon blend with hints
of crushed stems, rose leaf and strawberry leaf.

A strong tangy lemon scent is refreshed with notes of orange zest and lime juice.
A delicious, crisp, watery green apple fragrance- so good you will want to bite into it!

Contains two refills each of Linen Fresh, Orchard Fields, Mountain Peaks,
Country Delight, and Ocean Breeze.
Microburst Duet contains one of each refill (excluding Spa Collection refill).

Delicate powdery notes and soft vanilla.

Arrich, seductive fragrance combining florals, precious woods, amber, and musk.
A fresh accord with hints of cool, watery marine and clean, fresh air.

Fresh mandarin combined with citrus and sweet berry.

Crisp, floral notes of white lily, rose, and jasmine harmonized with soft sandalwood,
juniper berry, and lemon grass oils to promote clarity and boost concentration.

Calming, herbal notes of charmonmile and lavender intertwined with a
soothing blend of musk, amber, and orchid soothe the senses.

Bold, revitalizing citrus fusion of mandarin leaf and pomelo enhanced with the fresh
essential oils of bergamot, grapefruit, and lime invigorate and recharge the spirit.

Crisp notes of lily and jasmine with a blend of chamomile and lavender.

A complex accord of lemon, bergamot, sweet orange, and mandarin
combined with lavender, Ieadlng to floral notes on a rich musk base.

A sweet cocktail combining pineapple and coconut with a bitter alcohol accord.
A mouthwatering blend of juicy apple enhanced by a warm base of vanilla and nutmeg.

Arich, seductive fragrance combining florals with a blend of oudh,
precious woods, amber, musk, and powdery notes.

Citrus floral scents combine with orchard notes of mandarin, lime,
peach, and lemongrass and are enhanced with elegant musks.

White floral accords of gardenia, neroli, white lily, orange blossom,
tuberose, and ylang fused with a soft mellow trail.

A fresh ozonic fougere with citrus, cool mint, and ozonic notes to reflect the purity of the air.
A strong and diffusive green herbal fragrance combined with wild berries and wet earth.
Contains one refill of each of the eight Global Collection fragrances.

—————

s Rubbermaid
®

Standard Aerosol

12 Refills per Case
FG4009831
FG4015471
FG4009851

FG4009841
FG4009861
FG400696
FG401695
FG400573

FG402356
FG401504

FG401909
FG401503

FG401231

1836136
1836137

1836138

FG750295

FG750296
FG750297

FG750298
FG750299

FG750300

FG750301
FG750302
FG750466

Microburst® 3000 Microburst® 9000

12 Refills per Case
FG4012551
FG4012581
FG4012571

FG4012561
FG4012591
FG401689
FG401690
FG401691

FG402355
FG402408
FG750362

FG750363

FG401260A

1836139
1836140

1836151

4 Refills per Case
FG750363
FG4012471
FG4012461

FG4012451
FG4012481
FG401692
FG401693
FG401694

FG402354
FG402093
FG750365

FG750366

FG4012491

1836152
1836153

1836154

o
NG

& & Commercial Products
ge
(,o\“\“

WASHROOMSOLUTIONS -

Microburst® Duet

4 Refills per Case

Utilizes Patented
MICROTRANS®
TECHNOLOGY

A True Odor Neutralizer

3486092

3485849
3485850
3485851
3485852

1836155

Microburst®9000

Rubbermaid

®

Commercial Products

Metered Air Care Systems



 ———

Rubbermaid

® : Microburst Advantage

Commercial Products

Microburst® 9000

Innovative, LCD Best Cost-In-Use

Microburst®

M d Air C S Technology Reliable, lowest cost-in-use system 0
etere Ir Lare yStemS Proactive Days-To-Refill
Display, Visual Battery
Gauge, and Optional
81% of washroom patrons feel a Audio Tone (Low MODE ADJUST ENTER TONE ONIOFF
Battery & Refill)
fresh-smelling washroom is a sign of a
i 9000 el |
Easy, Flexible Erenip o= 3000 3000 3000 -
well-maintained washroom' Because even Programming SoRavs e = Metered Metered Metered =
Maximum Cost Control, H H . Bes Sprays  Sprays  Sprays
S
_ Program to Your Needs Preferred Fragrances Superior Design Spa Collection —
the cleanest washrooms are susceptible to RCP offers a variety of clean, fresh These stylish, streamlined designs This new and exciting collection of DELIVERING COST-EFFECTIVE CUSTOMER DELIGHT
fragrances representing consumer- promote a positive image and further fragrances is designed to rejuvenate mind One 9000 refill will replace three standard refills — 90
unavoidable odors, discreet and effective air B HELEES preferred fragrance zones, thereby enhance any environment. Multiple and body while neutralizing odors in any to 180 days of maximum odor control from one refill
Reliability . . . . L . . . . . . This also allows for less packaging per spray.
increasing satisfaction with individual dispensing options are available to environment. These scents are specially
Microtrans®, a True Odor . . . . . .
freshening systems are essential. Neutralizer, Longest patrons. We conveniently offer our top match any décor. mfuseq WI’Fh therapeutic |ngred|eht§ and
Battery Life, and fragrances as individual products or in essential oils proven to have a positive
Industry-leading convenient “Preference Packs,” which impact on mood. Each blended fragrance
. . . 10-Year Warrant Patented, Steel are a great solution for customers to offers complex, multi-dimensional scents - ; — =
Rubbermaid Commercial Products’ Air Care Systems y Refill 9 _ _ P up to 180 days day / night / 24 hr option =a =-
efill Actuator test and determine the right fragrance proven to disperse evenly and stay S S
Pharmaceutical-grade for their facility. noticeable longer. 12/ 24 hr Va”“"*;"’-‘;gg interval from 24 hr S Bl
combine the industry’s most reliable dispensin I valve distri h approx. 5 - 25 min. —, —
y P g steel valve distributes the 5767 days per week 7 days per week —-——

industry's finest mist for
longer lasting performance

technology with fragrances designed to meet the diverse e

needs of the away-from-home washroom, effectively eliminating

odors and leaving the washroom with a clean, fresh fragrance.

Microtrans® Technology

Traditional air fresheners only camouflage malodors.
Rubbermaid Commercial Products Air Care Systems are

“gge

Microburst® Duet

Best Performance
Dual, alternating fragrances,
eliminate fragrance fatigue

FLEXIBLE PROGRAMMING
You decide which fragrance will spray
and when. Alternates fragrances:

= Hour to Hour

engineered to do the complete job! All RCP formulas contain

'g ® P J- [T . : fewer VOCS =AM/ PM
Microtrans®, a true odor neutralizer, which is paired with the m Day to Day
industry’s highest quality fragrances to effectively eliminate per spray than Watch the Air Care = Can to Can

“unavoidable odors” in commercial washrooms.

standard aerosol

Advantage Video Now

Microburst® 3000

Best Image
Sleek, compact,
high-performance
aerosol sytem

1 l é QO - 3 4 Q a. 4 QO -
' Q0 6.0 €2 o) Hboe0 % 0 o, 0N
QO 9 o O o o fragrances
0 g 00 " o 00 " o 9
° X+ ) o D D are better
o . O(P 509 0o 2 509 h
o9 o _0O o _©O than
o ° % o o 0/ o 900
20 'y ° o
° O e &0 o 9 o 9 — =
o4 & oY 0o 9 =T =
60/90/ 120/ 180 days up to 168 days 30 days T = e
Unavoidable odors Microtrans® Microtrans® Creating a fresh, hygienic Q‘T a5 E==
creating an unpleasant penetrating and soaking transforming malodors and comfortable restroom 8/12/16/24 hr Rl 240 ”‘n;:“;f
restroom environment into malodor particles into a neutral base environment 5/6/7 days per week 5/6/7 days per week 7 days per week

'Cleaning and Maintenance Issue (2008)



