# Microburst<sup>®</sup> cee rat blact white chrome other

Proactive display

Flexible programming

Long-lasting refills (up to 180 days)

Advance notice for refill and battery change; no guesswork

Maximum performance to meet washroom needs

Less labor and packaging waste



# Fragrances

			Co	<b>≫</b> *	n.	C.	0							
Microburst® 3000 Dispensers		LCD Systems	6	1793531	1793532	1793533	-		Mild				IN	ITENSE
		Economizer	6	-	FG401442	-	-	_		str 60, 60, 60, 90, 96, 96	245 788	aice		
Microburst <sup>®</sup> 9000 Dispensers		LCD Systems	6	1793534	1793535	1793536	-	Fresh Linen <sup>w</sup> Vanilla Royale Vanilla Royale		ale Nango Energizing Spa Puritying Spa Ocean Breeze Nounta	in Peer Cinnar	non Spi Orchard Fier	Lemon Blue Splash Mandari	n Orange Delight"
		LED Economizer	6	_	FG401375	_	-				Ross		X	
								FRAGR/	ANCE REFILLS		Standard Aerosol	Microburst <sup>®</sup> 3000	Microburst <sup>®</sup> 9000	Microburst <sup>®</sup> Duet
Microburst <sup>®</sup> Duet Dispensers	6	LCD Systems	4	FG4870002 (Black-Black Pearl)	FG4870056 (White-White)	FG4870055 (Black-Chrome)	FG4870001 (White-Gray)	Fragrance		Description	12 Refills per Case	12 Refills per Case	4 Refills per Case	4 Refills per Case
								Linen Fre	sh	Notes of bergamot, lemon, and lime are boosted with hints of cool marine and galbanum, supported by an herbal base.	FG4009831	FG4012551	FG750363	-
								Ocean Br	eeze	Refreshing citrus and herbal notes are topped with florals on a musk base.	FG4015471	FG4012581	FG4012471	-
								Mountai	n Peaks	Fruity floral accords of peach, papaya, and melon fuse with lily, jasmine and osmanthus over a soft musk base.	FG4009851	FG4012571	FG4012461	-
Standard Aerosol Dispensers		LCD Systems	6	1793540	1793541	1793542	-	Orchard	Fields	A fresh, fruity fragrance of juicy peach, apricot, and apple rests on a long lasting musky background.	FG4009841	FG4012561	FG4012451	-
		LED Systems	6	1793537	1793538	1793539	_	Country	Delight™	A bouquet of narcisse, rose, and carnation supported with an infusion of jasmine, geranium, gardenia and lily of the valley followed with a cedar base.	FG4009861	FG4012591	FG4012481	-
					50 400050			Cinnamo	n Spice	Mouth-watering and spicy notes featuring the smell of cinnamon curls enhanced with clove and allspice.	FG400696	FG401689	FG401692	- 4
		LED Service System	6		FG400868	-	_	Mango		A sweet smelling tropical fragrance with a suggestion of papaya and strawberry rests on notes of honeyed florals, vanilla, and coconut.	FG401695	FG401690	FG401693	-
		LED Economizer	6		FG401375	-	-	Vanilla Re	oyal	A creamy accord of Madagascan vanilla beans and Italian ice cream blend with notes of toffee and butter biscuits.	FG400573	FG401691	FG401694	
					Blue Spla	sh	Vibrant notes of bergamot, lemon, orange, lavender, and rosemary, enhanced with mint and marine.	FG402356	FG402355	FG402354	- 2			
								Mandariı	n Orange	A powerful fruity blend of mouth-watering mandarin and citrus, exuding effervescent freshness.	FG401504	FG402408	FG402093	-
						Raspberr	y Green Tea	A vibrant green tea fragrance, lifted by a sparkling citrus accord is sweetened by ripe summer raspberries.	-	FG750362	FG750365	-		
							Cucumbe	er Melon	Natural accords of cucumber and watermelon blend with hints of crushed stems, rose leaf and strawberry leaf.	-	FG750363	FG750366	-	
						Lemon Delicious	Apple	A strong tangy lemon scent is refreshed with notes of orange zest and lime juice. A delicious, crisp, watery green apple fragrance- so good you will want to bite into it!	FG401909 FG401503	-	-	_		
						Preference		Contains two refills each of Linen Fresh, Orchard Fields, Mountain Peaks, Country Delight, and Ocean Breeze. Microburst Duet contains one of each refill (excluding Spa Collection refill).	FG401231	FG401260A	FG4012491	3486092		
								Gentle Bi	reeze – Linen Fresh	Delicate powdery notes and soft vanilla.	-	-	-	3485849
The Microburst <sup>®</sup> System							orings – Mountain Peaks – Ocean Breeze	A rich, seductive fragrance combining florals, precious woods, amber, and musk.	-	-	-	3485850		
							– Ocean Breeze erry – Refreshing Citrus	A fresh accord with hints of cool, watery marine and clean, fresh air. Fresh mandarin combined with citrus and sweet berry.	_	_	_	3485851 3485852		
High-Quality, Most Reliable Systems Easy Programming Longest Battery Life 10-Year Warranty							LLECTION REFILLS	······						
Microburg			NЛ:		• • •			Purifying	Spa	Crisp, floral notes of white lily, rose, and jasmine harmonized with soft sandalwood, juniper berry, and lemon grass oils to promote clarity and boost concentration.	1836136	1836139	1836152	-
Microburst	Due	<u> </u>		croburst <sup>®</sup> 900	U M	icroburst <sup>®</sup> 30	00	Relaxing	Spa	Calming, herbal notes of charmonmile and lavender intertwined with a soothing blend of musk, amber, and orchid soothe the senses.	1836137	1836140	1836153	-
Best Performance Best Cost-In-Use Best Image						Energizin	g Spa	Bold, revitalizing citrus fusion of mandarin leaf and pomelo enhanced with the fresh essential oils of bergamot, grapefruit, and lime invigorate and recharge the spirit.	1836138	1836151	1836154	-		
Dual, alternating fragrances,     Reliable, lowest cost-in-use system     Sleek, compact high-performance					ormance		Spa – Relaxing Spa COLLECTION	Crisp notes of lily and jasmine with a blend of chamomile and lavender.	-	-	-	1836155		
elimate fragrance fatigue						Kilimanja		A complex accord of lemon, bergamot, sweet orange, and mandarin combined with lavender, leading to floral notes on a rich musk base.	FG750295	-	-	-		
						Island Co		A sweet cocktail combining pineapple and coconut with a bitter alcohol accord.	FG750296	-	-	-		
						Americar		A mouthwatering blend of juicy apple enhanced by a warm base of vanilla and nutmeg.	FG750297	-	-	-		
						Marrakes	sh	A rich, seductive fragrance combining florals with a blend of oudh, precious woods, amber, musk, and powdery notes.	FG750298	-	-	-		
						Meditera	nean Charm	Citrus floral scents combine with orchard notes of mandarin, lime, peach, and lemongrass and are enhanced with elegant musks.	FG750299	-	-	-		
						Oriental I	Nights	White floral accords of gardenia, neroli, white lily, orange blossom, tuberose, and ylang fused with a soft mellow trail.	FG750300	-	-	-		
Features The Benefits for You					Ice Age		A fresh ozonic fougere with citrus, cool mint, and ozonic notes to reflect the purity of the air.	FG750301	-	-	-			
					Rain Fore Variety Pa		A strong and diffusive green herbal fragrance combined with wild berries and wet earth. Contains one refill of each of the eight Global Collection fragrances.	FG750302 FG750466	_	_	-			
High-quality, reliable														
					, easi control in cuch spidy				Distributed by:					
63% less VOC's versus standard refills Environmentally preferred systems									Ru	obermai				

Newell Rubbermaid 3124 Valley Avenue, Winchester, VA 22601 RCP-001 REV 2/13





# Utilizes Patented **MICROTRANS®** TECHNOLOGY A True Odor Neutralizer



the ct .

Microburst<sup>®</sup> 9000

Rubbermaid



Microburst<sup>®</sup> 3000



Rubbermaid **Commercial Products** 

Work Smarter. washroomsolutions

1-800-347-9800 www.rubbermaidcommercial.com



# **Microburst**<sup>®</sup> Metered Air Care Systems

81% of washroom patrons feel a fresh-smelling washroom is a sign of a well-maintained washroom<sup>1</sup>. Because even the cleanest washrooms are susceptible to unavoidable odors, discreet and effective air freshening systems are essential.

Rubbermaid Commercial Products' Air Care Systems combine the industry's most reliable dispensing technology with fragrances designed to meet the diverse needs of the away-from-home washroom, effectively eliminating odors and leaving the washroom with a clean, fresh fragrance.

### Innovative, LCD Technology Proactive Days-To-Refill Display, Visual Battery Gauge, and Optional Audio Tone (Low

Easy, Flexible Programming Maximum Cost Control, Program to Your Needs

Battery & Refill)

World-Class Reliability

> Microtrans<sup>®</sup>, a True Odor Neutralizer, Longest Battery Life, and Industry-leading 10-Year Warranty



**Microburst Advantage** 

Patented, Steel **Refill Actuator** Pharmaceutical-grade steel valve distributes the industry's finest mist for longer lasting performance patrons will notice!



# **Preferred Fragrances**

RCP offers a variety of clean, fresh fragrances representing consumerpreferred fragrance zones, thereby increasing satisfaction with individual patrons. We conveniently offer our top fragrances as individual products or in convenient "Preference Packs," which are a great solution for customers to test and determine the right fragrance for their facility.

# Superior Design

These stylish, streamlined designs match any décor.

# Microtrans<sup>®</sup> Technology

Traditional air fresheners only camouflage malodors. Rubbermaid Commercial Products Air Care Systems are engineered to do the complete job! All RCP formulas contain Microtrans<sup>®</sup>, a true odor neutralizer, which is paired with the industry's highest quality fragrances to effectively eliminate "unavoidable odors" in commercial washrooms.



**Unavoidable odors** creating an unpleasant restroom environment

<sup>1</sup>Cleaning and Maintenance Issue (2008)



**Microtrans**<sup>®</sup> penetrating and soaking into malodor particles



fewer VOCs per spray than standard aerosol



**Microtrans**<sup>®</sup> transforming malodors into a neutral base



Watch the Air Care Advantage Video Now



Creating a fresh, hygienic and comfortable restroom environment





Microburst<sup>®</sup> Duet

**Best Performance** 

Dual, alternating fragrances,

eliminate fragrance fatigue

Programming options 60 / 90 / 120 / 180 days 8 / 12 / 16 / 24 hr 5 / 6 / 7 days per week





promote a positive image and further enhance any environment. Multiple dispensing options are available to



### Spa Collection

This new and exciting collection of fragrances is designed to rejuvenate mind and body while neutralizing odors in any environment. These scents are specially infused with therapeutic ingredients and essential oils proven to have a positive impact on mood. Each blended fragrance offers complex, multi-dimensional scents proven to disperse evenly and stay noticeable longer.

## Microburst<sup>®</sup> 9000

**Best Cost-In-Use** Reliable, lowest cost-in-use system



DELIVERING COST-EFFECTIVE CUSTOMER DELIGHT One 9000 refill will replace three standard refills – 90 to 180 days of maximum odor control from one refill. This also allows for less packaging per spray.

Section 2018 Contract	LED Programming options
up to 180 days	day / night / 24 hr option
12 / 24 hr	variable dosing interval from approx. 5 - 25 min.
5 / 6 / 7 days per week	



### **Economizer Programming options**

90 days 24 hr 7 days per week



### FLEXIBLE PROGRAMMING You decide which fragrance will spray

and when. Alternates fragrances: Hour to Hour AM / PM Day to Day Can to Can

## Microburst<sup>®</sup> 3000

**Best Image** Sleek, compact, high-performance aerosol sytem





LCD Programming option
up to 168 days
12 / 24 hr
5/6/7 days per week

			Economizer	Programming	option
--	--	--	------------	-------------	--------

30 days	
24 hr	

7 days per week

